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Company Contact Person Phone Email

1 NATIONAL SALT SUPPLY INC Randy Mermel (630) 773-4949 nationalsalt@gmail.com

2 CHICAGO SALT COMPANY INC Leon Benish (708) 906-4718 chicagosalt@gmail.com

3 COMPASS MINERALS AMERICA INC Alan Emmons (800) 323-1641 highwaygroup@compassminerals.com

4 Morton Salt Mariola Cruz (312) 807-3470 bids@mortonsalt.com 

5 Cargill Inc Katelyn Duche (800) 600-7258 salt_customercareroadsafety@cargill.com 

6 Cargill Deicing Technology Malinda Urian (800) 600-7258 salt_customercareroadsafety@cargill.com 

7 Cargill Deicing Technology Mariola Cruz (800) 600-7258 salt_customercareroadsafety@cargill.com 

8 The Blue Book Building and Construction Network Priti Kumari (800) 431-2584 projectleads@mail.thebluebook.com 

9 Snow Systems Kotryna Dyadyuk (847) 808-7800 kotryna@snowsystems.com 

10 Midwest Salt LLC Jason Kane (630) 513-7575 jason.kane@midwestsalt.net 

11 J&S Construction Randy Simpson (630) 277-6449 randys@jnsconstruction.com 

12 Construction Journal Pamela Exton (772) 781-2144 bids@constructionjournal.com 

13 Duchess Marketing LLC Steven Kaar (630) 738-5295 steve.duchessmarketing@gmail.com 

14 Holiday Sewer and Water Construction, Inc. Nick Lollino (847) 526-3788 Nick@holidayconstruction.com 

15 Tiles In Style DBA Taza Supplies LLC sam shak (630) 219-0220 sam@tilesinstyle.com 

16 Compass Minerals America Inc. Sean Lierz (800) 323-1641 highwaygroup@compassminerals.com 

17 North America Procurement Council Inc., gautam tamang (302) 450-1923 sourcemanagement@napc.me 
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